
Pachet interventie apa-canal

I.D.: 39998706

Data publicarii	19.10.18	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 932,48 RON - 932,48 RON

Descriere: MUFA FONTA 1 FI GEBO Buc 2 36.28 72.56 MUFA FONTA 1/2 FI GEBO Buc 1 34.26 34.26 MUFA FONTA 3/4 FI GEBO Buc 1 33.26 33.26 MUFA FONTA 1.1/2 FI GEBO Buc 2 62.93 125.86 MUFA FONTA 2.1/2 FI CU FLANSA GEBO Buc 1 250.63 250.63 MUFA FONTA 1.1/4 FI GEBO Buc 2 52.08 104.16 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1" Buc 100 0.22 22 ROBINET ALAMA FIXFI 3/4" Buc 25 11.59 289.75 Total = 932.48
